SECTION VI PLAYOFFS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2010 - 2011

4/28/2011
Play-In & First Round |
Gate Admin Officials
DATE CLASS Play-In & First Round @$3 Receipts Expenses Expenses NET
2/19/2011 C Frank. vs Oracle @ Tapestry $141.00  $238.00 $198.00 ($295.00)
2/22/2011 AA North Tonawanda @ Orchard Park $505.00 $258.00 $178.00 $69.00
Al Lake Shore @ Grand Island $507.00  $373.00 $178.00 ($44.00)
A2  # Springville @ Albion $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
C  # Oracle @ Chaut. Lake $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
C # Holland @ Randolph $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
C Catt/Little Valley @ Barker $623.00 $283.00 $198.00 $142.00
C Maritime @ Silver Creek $165.00  $238.00 $198.00 ($271.00)

TOTALS Play-In & First Round (8 GAMES): $1,941.00 $1,390.00 $950.00
NET Play-In & First Round: ($399.00)
# No Report Submitted



DATE

CLASS

2/23/2011

AA
AA
AA
AA
A-1
A-1
A-1
A-1
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
B-1
B-1
B-1

SECTION VI PLAYOFFS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2010 - 2011

PRE-QUARTERS

PRE-QUARTERS @$3

Lockport @ Clarence

Orchard Park @ Kenmore West
Frontier @ Niagara Wheatfield
West Seneca West @ McKinley
Hamburg @ Iroquois

Grand Island @ Sweet Home
Starpoint @ Kenmore East
Lafayette @ West Seneca East
East Aurora vs Riverside @ McKin
Albion @ Lewiston Porter
Pioneer @ Olean

Burgard @ Depew

Buffalo Arts vs Akron @ Bennett
Medina @ Roy-Hart

Eden @ Alden

Emerson @ Allegany Limestone
Gowanda @ City Honors

Chaut. Lake @ Westfield
Holland @Salamanca

Catt/LV vs MST Seneca @CHonor
Silver Creek @ Portville
Olmstead @ West Valley

TOTALS PRE-QUARTERS (22 GAMES):

# No Report Submitted

Gate
Receipts

$693.00
$532.00
$831.00
$253.50
$594.00
$510.00
$594.00
$449.00
$253.50
$771.00
$624.00
$570.00
$126.00
$720.00
$570.00
$458.00
$451.50
$1,191.00
$448.00
$451.50
$489.00
$342.00

$11,922.00

Admin
Expenses

$283.00
$360.00
$373.00
$184.00
$328.00
$448.00
$373.00
$373.00
$184.00
$463.00
$328.00
$283.00
$238.00
$373.00
$488.00
$373.00
$184.00
$373.00
$373.00
$184.00
$283.00
$373.00

$7,222.00

NET PRE-QUARTERS:

4/26/2011

Officials
Expenses

$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$198.00
$178.00
$198.00
$198.00
$198.00
$198.00

$4,056.00

NET

$232.00
($6.00)
$280.00
($108.50)
$88.00
($116.00)
$43.00
($102.00)
($108.50)
$130.00
$98.00
$109.00
($290.00)
$169.00
($96.00)
($113.00)
$69.50
$640.00
($123.00)
$69.50
$8.00
($229.00)

$644.00



DATE CLASS

SECTION VI PLAYOFFS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2010 - 2011

QUARTERS

2/25/2011

2/26/2011

AA
AA
AA
AA
A-1
A-1
A-1
A-1
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
B-1
B-1
B-1
B-1
B-2

QUARTERS @ $3

Clarence @ Jamestown
Kenmore West @ Lancaster
McKinley @ Williamsville North

Frontier @ Niagara Falls
Iroquois @ Williamsville South

Sweet Home @ Hutch-Tech
West Seneca East @ Bennett
Kenmore East @ Wms. East
Riverside @ Maryvale
Lew-Port @ Cheektowaga
Olean @ Amherst

Depew vs East @ |-Prep Grover
Buffalo Arts @ Dunkirk
Lackawanna @ JFK

Medina @ Newfane

Alden @ Tonawanda
All/Limestone @Wilson

Cleve Hill @ Southwestern
Fredonia @ Cassadaga Valley
City Honors vs CSAT @ O'Hara
Westfield @ I-Prep Grover
Holland vs OTC @ ECC City
Silver Creek @ Maple Grove
MST Seneca @ Tapestry
Olmstead @ Sherman
Forestville @ Pine Valley
Ellicottville @ Clymer

North Collins @ Panama

TOTALS QUARTERS (28 GAMES):

Gate
Receipts

$1,296.00
$1,362.00
$735.00

$891.00
$786.00

$446.00
$270.00
$576.00
$615.00
$474.00
$388.00
$96.00
$971.00
$687.00
$1,290.00
$831.00
$1,095.00
$510.00
$462.00
$501.00
$96.00
$117.00
$984.00
$426.00
$494.00
$688.00
$556.00
$694.00

$18,337.00

NET QUARTERS:

Admin
Expenses

$373.00
$238.00
$328.00

$868.00
$328.00

$328.00
$238.00
$238.00
$373.00
$340.00
$238.00
$184.00
$418.00
$328.00
$373.00
$328.00
$373.00
$373.00
$283.00
$373.00
$184.00
$238.00
$373.00
$328.00
$238.00
$328.00
$238.00
$328.00

$9,178.00

4/26/2011

Officials
Expenses

$198.00
$178.00
$178.00

$178.00
$178.00

$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$198.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$178.00
$198.00
$198.00

$5,144.00

NET

$725.00
$946.00
$229.00

($155.00)
$280.00

($60.00)
($146.00)
$160.00
$64.00
($44.00)
($28.00)
($266.00)
$355.00
$181.00
$739.00
$325.00
$524.00
($61.00)
$1.00
($50.00)
($286.00)
($299.00)
$433.00
($80.00)
$58.00
$182.00
$120.00
$168.00

$4,015.00



SECTION VI PLAYOFFS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2010 - 2011

| SEMI-FINALS [ 4/26/2011
Gate Admin Officials
DATE CLASS SEMI-FINALS @$5 Receipts  Expenses Expenses Rent NET
2/28/2011 @ Buffalo State $6,060.00 $938.00 $574.00 $ 3,665.92 $882.08
B2 Cassadaga Valley vs CSAT
Bl Lackawanna vs Dunkirk
B1 Tonawanda vs Newfane
3/1/2011 @ Buffalo State $4,765.00  $1,008.00 $554.00 $3,665.91 ($462.91)
B2 Cleveland Hill vs Wilson
A2 Olean vs Buffalo East
A2 Cheektowaga vs Riverside
3/2/2011 @ Buffalo State $4,355.00 $832.00 $356.00 $2,443.94 $723.06
Al Kenmore East vs Bennett
Al Hutch-Tech vs Wms. South
3/3/2011 @ Buffalo State $6,790.00 $832.00 $376.00 $ 2,443.94 $3,138.06
AA McKinley vs Niagara Falls
AA Lancaster vs Jamestown
3/2/2011 @ Jamestown CC $3,145.00 $813.50 $416.00 $1,400.00 $515.50
C Maple Grove vs Tapestry
C I-Prep vs OTC
3/1/2011 @ Jamestown CC $5,190.00 $755.50 $356.00 $1,400.00 $2,678.50
D Clymer vs Panama
D Pine Valley vs Sherman
Programs $923.00
Total Semi-Finals (14 Games) $30,305.00  $5,179.00 $2,632.00 $15,019.71

NET SEMI-FINALS $7,474.29



DATE CLASS
3/5/2011
B-2
B-1
A-2
3/5/2011
A-1
AA
3/4/2011
D
C
3/8/2011
B
A

SECTION VI PLAYOFFS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2010 - 2011

FINALS
Gate Admin Officials

Finals $6 Receipts Expenses Expenses Rent
@ Buffalo State $10,045.00 $1,008.00 $0.00 $3,665.91
Cassadaga Valley vs Wilson
Lackawanna vs Newfane
Riverside vs Buffalo East
@ Buffalo State $12,412.00 $832.00 $574.00 $2,443.94
Wms. South vs Bennett
Jamestown vs Niagara Falls
@ Jamestown CC $4,470.00 $755.50 $594.00 $1,400.00
Pine Valley vs Clymer
Tapestry vs | Prep at Grover
@ Buffalo State $6,621.00 $832.00 $574.00 $2,443.94
Lackawanna vs Cass. Valley
Wms. South vs Buffalo East
TOTAL FINALS (9 GAMES) $33,548.00 $3,427.50 $1,742.00 $9,953.79
Trainers (Semi's & Finals) $1,433.64
Programs $328.00

NET FINALS: $16,991.07
Total 2010-2011 Sectionals (81 Games)  $96,053.00 $27,830.14 $14,524.00 $24,973.50
BOYS BASKETBALL NET 2010 - 2011 $28,725.36

NET 2009 - 2010 $28,292.75

NET 2008 - 2009 $34,639.46

NET 2007 - 2008 $19,325.31

NET 2006 - 2007 $28,592.39

5 YR AVG $27,915

4/28/2011

NET

$5,371.09

$8,562.06

$1,720.50

$2,771.06

$18,424.71

$28,725.36





